
CHEESES & SPREADS
Each Order Serves Approximately 35-40 Guests. 
All orders include Crackers, Wafers or Chips.

CHEDDAR CHEESE RING

CHARLESTON CHEESE SPREAD

PIMENTO CHEESE SPREAD

MARY KARL’S CORN DIP

CHICKEN SALAD SPREAD

HOT ARTICHOKE & SPINACH DIP

BRIT TANY’S BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

ROSEMARY INFUSED CREAM CHEESE
WITH FIG SWEET ONION JAM

BAKED BRIE IN PUFF PASTRY

GOAT CHEESE PIMENTO CHEESE SPREAD

MEAT TRAYS
Each order serves approximately 20-25 people, and
includes rolls & appropriate condiments.

HERB ROASTED OR FRIED TURKEY 
(APPROXIMATELY 5#)

SMOKED OR GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN
(APPROXIMATELY 5#)

SMOKED OR GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN
(APPROXIMATELY 5#)

KIELBASA IN PUFF PASTRY WITH
DIJON MUSTARD (4 LINKS)

BBQ PORK WITH MUSTARD BBQ SAUCE (5#)

HOT MARINATED PULLED TURKEY (5#)

COLD MARINATED PULLED TURKEY (5#)

$40.99 SEAFOOD TRAYS
CHILLED PEELED BOILED SHRIMP 
WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE (5#)

CHILLED PEELED BOILED SHRIMP 
WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE (10#)

SMOKED SIDE OF SALMON 
WITH BREAD & CONDIMENTS

FINGER FOODS
HAM BISCUITS (PER DOZEN)

SWEET POTATO COUNTRY HAM BISCUITS
(PER DOZEN)

KIELBASA SWEET POTATO BISCUITS
WITH GREEN PEPPER JELLY (PER DOZEN)

ASSORTED TEA SWEETS (PER DOZEN)

COOKIE ASSORTMENT (PER DOZEN)

MACARONS (PER DOZEN)

PETIT FOURS (PER DOZEN)

FRUIT BOWL

FRESH VEGETABLE & RELISH TRAY

FRESH LARGE ASPARAGUS TRAY

$75.99

$12.99

$110.00

$46.99

$49.99

$84.99

$16.99

$16.99

$198.00

$69.50

$12.99

$89.99

$85.99

$49.99

$76.99

$189.99

$86.99

$72.99

$10.99

$30.99

$20.99

$85.00

GOOD TO GO MENU
Southern Way’s Good To Go Menus are displayed on heavy duty, black, acrylic disposable platters/bowls.

Hors D’oeuvres trays do not include paper products, but can be purchased for an additional charge.
Items can be displayed on your own platters/bowls if they are supplied to Southern Way three days prior to pickup.

PICK UP AVAILABLE TUESDAY - SATURDAY 9AM-5PM
DELIVERY AVAILABLE TUESDAY - SATURDAY 8AM-5PM • $75 DELIVERY FEE



BREAKFAST GOOD TO GO MENU
Minimum of 20 guests.

MUFFINS BY THE DOZEN 
(CHOCOLATE CHIP, BANANA NUT & BLUEBERRY)

DANISHES BY THE DOZEN
(CHEESE, CHERRY & APPLE)

SCRAMBLED EGGS
(ONE FULL PAN)

BACON (ONE HALF PAN OR 60 PIECES)

HAM BISCUITS BY THE DOZEN

SWEET POTATO COUNTRY HAM BISCUITS 
BY THE DOZEN

FRESH FRUIT BOWL

BEVERAGE GOOD TO GO MENU
Minimum of 20 guests.

COFFEE (96 OZ. // SERVES 8 PEOPLE)

ASSORTED JUICES BY THE GALLON
(ORANGE, APPLE & CRANBERRY)

TEA BY THE GALLON (SWEET OR UNSWEET)

LEMONADE BY THE GALLON

BOXED LUNCH GOOD TO GO MENU
Boxed Lunches Include One Sandwich, One Side, a Homemade Pickle, 
Chocolate Chip Cookie Napkins & Utensils.

$23.99 PER BOX
CHICKEN SALAD ON CROISSANT 
WITH LET TUCE & TOMATO

CUBAN ON SWEET HONEY BLACK BREAD 
WITH ROASTED PORK LOIN, HAM, SWISS CHEESE & 
HONEY DIJON

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST ON FRENCH 
BAGUET TE WITH BACON, SWISS CHEESE, LET TUCE, 
TOMATO & GREEN PEPPER JELLY AIOLI

CHOOSE ONE SIDE: FRUIT & BERRY CUP, 
MRS. VICKI’S CHIPS (ORIGINAL, BBQ OR SALT & 
VINEGAR), CAESAR PASTA SALAD, KALE SALAD

ADD A SECOND SIDE FOR $1.99

GOOD TO GO MEAL MENU
Minimum of 20 guests.
Southern Way’s Good to Go Meals are Displayed on Heavy Duty Black 
Acrylic Disposable Platters/Bowls. The Meals Include Dinner Plates, 
Dinner Napkins, Utensils, Rolls & Butter.

GRILLED OR SEARED CHICKEN BREAST 
WITH HONEY DIJON GLAZE (1 FULL PAN)

GRILLED OR SEARED SALMON FILETS
WITH TERIYAKI GLAZE (1 FULL PAN)

SLICED BEEF TENDERLOIN 
WITH MUSHROOM DEMI-GLACE (2 TENDERS)

HOT SIDES: (1 FULL PAN)

GREEN PEAS   

CREAMED CORN

MASHED POTATOES 

GRILLED ASPARAGUS   

HOT MARINATED GREEN BEANS 

YELLOW RICE PILAF   

MACARONI & CHEESE

COLD SIDES:
FRESH FRUIT BOWL    

CAESAR PASTA SALAD (1 FULL PAN) 

KALE SALAD (1 FULL PAN)

GOOD TO GO DESSERTS
COBBLER (MIXED BERRY OR PEACH)    

ASSORTED COOKIES (PER DOZEN)    

MACARONS (PER DOZEN)    

PETIT FOURS (PER DOZEN)    

 DISPOSABLE PRODUCTS 
6”CLEAR, ACRYLIC PLATES (25 PLATES)   

COCKTAIL NAPKINS (250 NAPKINS)    

DISPOSABLE CHAFERS 
(CHAFER, WATER PAN & 2 STERNOS)

9 OZ. SQUARE CUPS (25 PER PACK)   

 10-12 OZ. CUPS (25 PER PACK)   

$13.99

$18.00

$49.99

$59.99

$10.99

$30.99

$20.99

$7.99

$4.99

$5.25

$7.49

$15.00

$49.99

$49.99

$49.99

$49.99

$44.99

$44.99

$144.99

$69.50

$13.99

$20.00

$233.99

$69.99

$69.50

$379.99

$89.99

$7.99

$34.99

$12.99

$16.99

$7.99

$39.99


