

GOOD TO GO MENU

Southern Way's Good To Go Menus are displayed on heavy duty, black, acrylic disposable platters/bowls.

Hors D'oeuvres trays do not include paper products, but can be purchased for an additional charge.

Items can be displayed on your own platters/bowls if they are supplied to Southern Way three days prior to pickup.

PICK UP AVAILABLE TUESDAY - SATURDAY 9AM-5PM
DELIVERY AVAILABLE TUESDAY - SATURDAY 8AM-5PM • \$75 DELIVERY FEE

CHEESES & SPREADS \$4	0.99	SEAFOOD TRAYS	
Each Order Serves Approximately 35-40 Guests. All orders include Crackers, Wafers or Chips.		CHILLED PEELED BOILED SHRIMP WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE (5#)	\$ 110.00
CHEDDAR CHEESE RING		CHILLED PEELED BOILED SHRIMP	\$ 198.00
CHARLESTON CHEESE SPREAD		WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE (10#)	ф 196.00
PIMENTO CHEESE SPREAD		SMOKED SIDE OF SALMON	\$89.99
MARY KARL'S CORN DIP		WITH BREAD & CONDIMENTS	
CHICKEN SALAD SPREAD		FINGER FOODS	
HOT ARTICHOKE & SPINACH DIP		HAM BISCUITS (PER DOZEN)	¢ 12 00
BRITTANY'S BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP			\$12.99
ROSEMARY INFUSED CREAM CHEESE WITH FIG SWEET ONION JAM		SWEET POTATO COUNTRY HAM BISCUITS (PER DOZEN)	\$ 16.99
BAKED BRIE IN PUFF PASTRY	\$46.99	KIELBASA SWEET POTATO BISCUITS WITH GREEN PEPPER JELLY (PER DOZEN)	\$ 16.99
GOAT CHEESE PIMENTO CHEESE SPREAD	\$49.99	ASSORTED TEA SWEETS (PER DOZEN)	\$12.99
MEAT TRAYS		COOKIE ASSORTMENT (PER DOZEN)	\$10.99
Each order serves approximately 20-25 people, and includes rolls & appropriate condiments.		MACARONS (PER DOZEN)	\$30.99
HERB ROASTED OR FRIED TURKEY	\$75.99	PETIT FOURS (PER DOZEN)	\$20.99
(APPROXIMATELY 5#)		FRUIT BOWL	\$69.50
SMOKED OR GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN	\$84.99	FRESH VEGETABLE & RELISH TRAY	\$85.99
(APPROXIMATELY 5#)		FRESH LARGE ASPARAGUS TRAY	\$85.00
SMOKED OR GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN (APPROXIMATELY 5#)	\$ 189.99		
KIELBASA IN PUFF PASTRY WITH DIJON MUSTARD (4 LINKS)	\$49.99		
BBQ PORK WITH MUSTARD BBQ SAUCE (5#)	\$76.99		
HOT MARINATED PULLED TURKEY (5#)	\$86.99		

\$72.99

COLD MARINATED PULLED TURKEY (5#)



BREAKFAST GOOD TO GO MENU Minimum of 20 guests.		GOOD TO GO MEAL MENU Minimum of 20 guests. Southern Way's Good to Go Meals are Displayed on Heavy Duty Black Acrylic Disposable Platters/Bowls. The Meals Include Dinner Plates, Dinner Napkins, Utensils, Rolls & Butter.	
MUFFINS BY THE DOZEN \$18.00 CHOCOLATE CHIP, BANANA NUT & BLUEBERRY)			
DANISHES BY THE DOZEN (CHEESE, CHERRY & APPLE)	\$20.00	GRILLED OR SEARED CHICKEN BREAST WITH HONEY DIJON GLAZE (I FULL PAN)	\$ 144.99
SCRAMBLED EGGS (ONE FULL PAN)	\$39.99	GRILLED OR SEARED SALMON FILETS WITH TERIYAKI GLAZE (I FULL PAN)	\$233.99
BACON (ONE HALF PAN OR 60 PIECES)	\$34.99	SLICED BEEF TENDERLOIN	\$379.99
HAM BISCUITS BY THE DOZEN	\$12.99	WITH MUSHROOM DEMI-GLACE (2 TENDERS)	
SWEET POTATO COUNTRY HAM BISCUITS BY THE DOZEN	\$ 16.99	HOT SIDES: (I FULL PAN) GREEN PEAS	\$49.99
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$69.50	CREAMED CORN	\$49.99
		MASHED POTATOES	\$49.99
BEVERAGE GOOD TO GO MENU		GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$89.99
Minimum of 20 guests.		HOT MARINATED GREEN BEANS YELLOW RICE PILAF	\$49.99 \$49.99
COFFEE (96 OZ. // SERVES 8 PEOPLE)	\$13.99	MACARONI & CHEESE	\$69.99
ASSORTED JUICES BY THE GALLON (ORANGE, APPLE & CRANBERRY)	\$13.99	COLD SIDES:	φοσ.σσ
TEA BY THE GALLON (SWEET OR UNSWEET)	\$7.99	FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$69.50
LEMONADE BY THE GALLON	\$7.99	CAESAR PASTA SALAD (I FULL PAN) KALE SALAD (I FULL PAN)	\$44.99 \$44.99
	ATINITI		Ψσσ
BOXED LUNCH GOOD TO GO MENU Boxed Lunches Include One Sandwich, One Side, a Homemade Pickle, Chocolate Chip Cookie Napkins & Utensils.		GOOD TO GO DESSERTS	
		COBBLER (MIXED BERRY OR PEACH)	\$59.99
\$23.99 PER BOX		ASSORTED COOKIES (PER DOZEN)	\$10.99
CHICKEN SALAD ON CROISSANT		MACARONS (PER DOZEN)	\$30.99
WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO		PETIT FOURS (PER DOZEN)	\$20.99
CUBAN ON SWEET HONEY BLACK BREAD WITH ROASTED PORK LOIN, HAM, SWISS CHEESE &		DISPOSABLE PRODUCTS	
HONEY DIJON		6"CLEAR, ACRYLIC PLATES (25 PLATES)	\$7.99
ROASTED TURKEY BREAST ON FRENCH BAGUETTE WITH BACON, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO & GREEN PEPPER JELLY AIOLI		COCKTAIL NAPKINS (250 NAPKINS)	\$4.99
		DISPOSABLE CHAFERS	\$15.00
CHOOSE ONE SIDE: FRUIT & BERRY CUP, MRS. VICKI'S CHIPS (ORIGINAL, BBQ OR SALT & VINEGAR), CAESAR PASTA SALAD, KALE SALAD		(CHAFER, WATER PAN & 2 STERNOS)	
		9 OZ. SQUARE CUPS (25 PER PACK)	\$5.25
		IO-12 OZ. CUPS (25 PER PACK)	\$7.49

ADD A SECOND SIDE FOR \$1.99